Accessory | DH-ZAZ100W
us.dahuasecurity.com
• 304 stainless-steel mount adapter
• DH-EPC230UN explosion-protected network
• camera and DH-EXB100 wall mount
• 110 lbs. (49.9 kg) Load Capacity
• Temperature: Suitable for extreme temperature environments
• Durable construction
• Easy installation
• Withstands extreme temperatures
• Heavy load capacity
Mount Adapter
For use with Explosion-protected Bullet Camera
  Technical Specifications
Material 304 Stainless Steel
Dimensions 100.0 mm x 90.0 mm x 80.0 mm
(3.94 in. x 3.54 in. x 3.15 in.)
Load Bearing Capacity 50.0 kg (110.23 lb)
Weight 0.50 kg (1.10 lb)
Operating Temperature –40 °C to 60 °C (–40 °F to 140 °F)
Humidity Less than 95% RH
Rev 001.001 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
  Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Mount Adapter DH-ZAZ100W
Mount Adapter for use with Explosion-
protected Bullet Camera and DH-EXB100
Wall Mount